
Arkansas FFA CDE/LDE Sub-Committees
Committees & Members

2024-2025

Career Development Events (CDE)

Ag Communications
1. Sarah Hale - Chairman
2. Joe Washburn
3. Cody Cornett
4. Dixie Miller
5. Taylor Donnelly

Ag Mechanics
1. Jason Murray - Chairman
2. Michael Hollis
3. Lucas Anderson
4. Jimmy Frisby
5. Clint Hale
6. Jessica Gray
7. Don Wallace
8. John Crangle
9. Monte Fain
10. William Gentry
11. Donald Voltz
12. Mason Hudson

Agronomy
1. Hannah Gray - Chairman
2. Carley Bokker
3. Robby Slagley
4. Reed Kelley
5. Seth Taylor
6. Kim Leigh
7. Chris Tart
8. Josh Baker

Dairy Cattle Evaluation *No Chairman*
1. Dikelyn Evans
2. Kayla Lester
3. Brandon Smith
4. Julie Atchley

Electrification
1. Ron Koch - Chairman
2. Addison Safley
3. Drew List
4. Justin Wiedower
5. Isaac Gauvey
6. Zack Hammack
7. Sammy Cox
8. Jimmie Tucker
9. Billy Minton
10. Ben Schmalz
11. Caroline Lester

Farm Business Management
1. Brian Harris - Chairman
2. Heidi Gregory
3. Justin Bramall
4. Lisa Barrett

Floriculture
1. Kacey Williams - Chairman
2. Adriane Watts
3. Emalee Tate
4. Larra Reed
5. Emily Hansen
6. Ashley Rodden
7. Rhianna Wagner

Food Science & Technology
1. Courtney Smith - Chairman
2. Tricia Rogers
3. Darren Busch
4. Janae Fairchild
5. Christina Hain
6. Alex Dykes
7. Neely Purifoy

Forestry
1. Weston Haynes - Chairman
2. Austin Kennon
3. Caleb Payton
4. Troy Weatherley
5. Sherman Glass
6. Scott Morgan

1



Arkansas FFA CDE/LDE Sub-Committees
Committees & Members

2024-2025

Land Judging
1. Carson White - Chairman
2. Casey Simpson
3. Jonathan Roberts
4. Chester Taylor
5. Trey Kelley
6. Jake Stone
7. Aaron Aubrey

Horse Evaluation
1. Dusty Baxter - Chairman
2. Megan Morris
3. Lane Wells
4. Kannon Tate
5. Cody Jenkins
6. Seth Jones
7. Jason Braziel
8. Chad Poindexter
9. Matthew McClelland
10. Stephanie Shepherd
11. Janie Wilson

Livestock Evaluation
1. Clayton Sallee - Chairman
2. Casey Wells
3. Randy Lingenfelter
4. Justin Malott
5. Nicki Litchford
6. Ron Bigham
7. Quinton Ragland

Meats Evaluation & Technology
*No Chairman*

1. Bryon Hurford
2. Mason Dorrell
3. Craig Dewey
4. Marcus Crawley

Milk Quality & Products
1. Wendy Jackson - Chairman
2. Tina Cruce
3. Christina Smith
4. Savannah Lydon

Nursery & Landscape
1. Kayla Skelton - Chairman
2. Ben Rutherford
3. Milda McCutcheon
4. Jesse Snider
5. Becca Spinks

Poultry Evaluation
1. Kevin Barenberg - Chairman
2. Casey Rogers
3. Aaron Morris
4. Logan Henson
5. Josie Kutz
6. Kelsey Elam

Turf Management
1. Jerry Fendley - Chairman
2. Adam Clairday
3. Clint Simmons
4. Blake Simmons

Veterinary Science
1. Chris Bacchus - Chairman
2. Tim Cunningham
3. Gabby McChristian
4. Teddi Wood
5. Brittany Leek
6. Chase McCormick
7. Patti Priest
8. BJ Lenderman

Wildlife Management
1. Ben Gander - Chairman
2. Barry Rogers
3. Alex Hale
4. Sarah Hawkins
5. Libby Vaught
6. Christy Reynolds
7. Nathan Thomas
8. Justin Goodnight
9. Jessica Tippitt
10. Laney Johnson
11. Grace Snider
12. Aly Aday
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Leadership Development Events (LDE)

Creed Speaking
1. Colter Donnelly - Chairman
2. Clint Hale
3. Sarah Hawkins
4. Christina Hain
5. Craig Dewey
6. Teddi Wood

Conduct of Chapter Meetings
1. Cheyenne Holliday - Chairman
2. Robby Slagley
3. Carson White
4. Kacey Williams
5. Weston Haynes
6. Dixie Miller
7. Kayla Skelton
8. Milda McCutcheon
9. Janie Wilson

Discussion Meet
1. Taylor Donnelly - Chairman
2. Sarah Hale
3. Lyn Cotter
4. Emalee Tate
5. Brittany Leek
6. Chris Bacchus
7. Cody Jenkins
8. John Crangle
9. Hannah Gray

Extemporaneous Public Speaking
1. Kevin Barenburg - Chairman
2. Joe Washburn
3. Larra Reed
4. Christy Reynolds
5. Ashley Rodden
6. Trey Kelley

FFA Knowledge
1. Kisia Holland - Chairman
2. Becca Spinks
3. Brittany Lawrence
4. Bruce Fires
5. Carroll Mercer
6. Julie Atchley
7. Neely Purifoy
8. Seth Jones

Job Interview
1. Kimberly Leigh - Chairman
2. Kasey Sims
3. Lane Wells
4. Kelsey Elam
5. Ron Koch
6. Heidi Gregory
7. Chris Tart
8. Stephanie Shepherd
9. Donald Voltz

Parliamentary Procedure
1. Justin Wiedower - Chairman
2. Cody Cornett
3. Jessica Gray
4. Jessica Tippitt
5. Kelby Biswell
6. Laney Johnson
7. Caroline Lester
8. Savannah Lydon

Prepared Public Speaking
1. Alex Dykes - Chairman
2. Justin Bramall
3. Kannon Tate
4. Addison Safely
5. Dennis Guidry
6. Kent Mathis
7. Dikelin Evans
8. Troy Weatherley
9. Macy Taylor
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